Piiriviesti 2016
TULOKSET

© Ounasvaaran Hithtoseura

Kilpailun sarjat: M12; M121; M122; M123; M124; M125; M126

M12 Piiriviesti 13 km V

Sija Nimi Seura Loppuaika Ero
1. Etela-Suomi Etela-Suomi 36.07,00
2. Kymeenlaakso Kymeenlaakso 36.08,30 0.01,30
3. Keski-Pohjanmaa Keski-Pohjan 36.08, 60 0.01, 60
4. Pohjois-Pohjanmaa 1 Pohjois-Pohj 36.09,20 0.02,20
5. Kainuu 1 Kainuu 1 36.12,70 0.05,70
6. Lahti Lahti 36.14,60 0.07,60
7. Hame 1 Hame 1 36.15,70 0.08,70
8. Hame 2 Héme 2 37.19,10 1.12,10
9. Pohjois-Pohjanmaa 2 Pohjois-Pohj 37.27,60 1.20,60
10. Satakunta Satakunta 38.15,20 2.08,20
11. Keski-Suomi Keski-Suomi 38.26,00 2.19,00
12. Kainuu 2 Kainuu 2 39.12,30 3.05,30
13. Varsinais-Suomi Varsinais-Su 39.48,00 3.41,00
Poisjaaneet 1
-- Etela-Pohjanmaa Etel&d-Pohjan 0.00,00
Sarjaluettelo

M121 Piiriviesti, Osuus 1 2.5 km V

Sija Nimi Seura Loppuaika Ero
1. Miska Poikkim&ki Keski-Pohjan 5.52,50
2. Viljami Vuorre Pohjois-Pohj 5.54,30 0.01,80
3. Aapo Tilli Kymeenlaakso 6.01,60 0.09,10
4. Petteri Koivisto Kainuu 1 6.03,30 0.10,80
5. Jussi Jussila Satakunta 6.05,90 0.13,40
6. Eero Iso-Tryykari Etel&d-Suomi 6.15,60 0.23,10
7. Tomi Kyrdnlahti Keski-Suomi 6.22,00 0.29,50
8. Eerik Nurminen Hame 2 6.29,30 0.36,80
9. Roope Jokela Pohjois-Pohj 6.30,40 0.37,90
10. Jaska Lius Hame 1 6.31,20 0.38,70
11. Onni-Kalle Lahdelma Lahti 6.33,90 0.41,40
12. Oskari Juutinen Kainuu 2 6.38,10 0.45, 60
13. Niilo Helkama Varsinais-Su 6.49,50 0.57,00
Poisjaaneet 1
- 6. Santtu Panttila Etel&d-Pohjanmaa
Sarjaluettelo

M122 Piiriviesti, Osuus 2 2 km V
Sija Nimi Seura Loppuaika Ero

1. Saara Mattila Hame 2 5.48,70



Hame 1
Kainuu 2
Lahti
Keski-Pohjan
Kainuu 1
Etela-Suomi
Pohjois-Pohj
Kymeenlaakso
Pohjois-Pohj
Varsinais-Su
Satakunta
Keski-Suomi

Sanni Kuusisto

2. Fanny Kukonlehto
3. Hannah Smart
4. Anni Hyvarinen
5. Tuuli Jarviluoma
6. Venla Jarvela
7. Laura Kankkunen
8. Helmi Peipinen
9. Noora Nikkinen
10. Iina Koskela
11. Ilana Onnela
12. Nora Riitaoja
13. Peppi Salonen
Poisjaaneet 1
- 6.
Sarjaluettelo

M123 Piiriviesti, Osuus 3 2 km V

Sija Nimi

1. Jaakko Mattila

2. Matias Hyvdnen

3. Oskari Yli-Penttila
4. Valtteri Heinimaa
5. Miska Minkkinen
6. Oskari Tanninen
7. Lauri Maaninka

8. Julius Paakkonen
9. Samuli Kuusinen
10. Markus Saaranen
11. Eero Rantala

12. Leevi Vuorinen
13. Ahti Saarela
Poisjaaneet 1

- 6.

Sarjaluettelo

M124 Piiriviesti, Osuus 4 2 km V

Sija Nimi

Seura

Keski-Pohjan
Lahti
Etela-Suomi
Hame 1
Kainuu 1
Hame 2
Pohjois-Pohj
Kainuu 2
Satakunta
Keski-Suomi
Kymeenlaakso
Varsinais-Su
Pohjois-Pohj

Ville Muhonen

1. Roosa Riikola

2. Roosa Vantaala

3. Hilla Niemela

4. Vilma Salmela

5. Venla Rantala

6. Suvi Leinonen

7. Mari Rantakangas
8. Marjaana Jussila
9. Veera Laaksovirta
10. Eerika Konu
11. Essi Metsala
12. Jennika Teiskonen
13. Salla Lindgren
Poisjaaneet 1

- 6.

Sarjaluettelo

Seura

Pohjois-Pohj
Lahti

Hame 1
Etela-Suomi
Kymeenlaakso
Kainuu 1
Pohjois-Pohj
Satakunta
Kainuu 2
Keski-Pohjan
Hame 2
Keski-Suomi
Varsinais-Su

Aliina Vuorela
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Eteld-Pohjanmaa
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.57,20
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.33,90
.44,40
.48,80
.52,00
.53,10
.53,70
.59,80
.00,40
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.13,30
.15,90
.18,90
.26,80
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Etel&-Pohjanmaa

.03,40
.03,60
.04,90
.05,00
.05,60
.12,50
.15,40
.16, 90
.18,20
.33,60
.34,00
.44,00

Ero

.01,50
.03,90
.17,70
.18,40
.20,00
.21,20
.29,50
.30,50
.30,70
.34,30
.34,60
.38,70

Ero

.10,50
.14,90
.18,10
.19,20
.19,80
.25,90
.26,50
.29,40
.39,40
.42,00
.45,00
.52,90



M125 Piiriviesti, Osuus 52 km V

Sija Nimi

Seura

Kymeenlaakso
Pohjois-Pohj
Hame 1
Pohjois-Pohj
Etela-Suomi
Lahti
Keski-Suomi
Keski-Pohjan
Hame 2
Kainuu 1
Satakunta
Varsinais-Su
Kainuu 2

1. Emil Liekari

2. Eero Mannila

3. Tino Stenman

4. Niilo Moilanen
5. Lauri Aaltonen
6. Akseli Nuutinen
7. Eemil Helander
8. Severi Honkonen
9. Aapo Haataja

10. Santeri Koivisto
11. Matias Vaahtio
12. Setti Pirkola
13. Ville Haverinen
Poisjaaneet 1

- 6. Jarkko Rantoja

Sarjaluettelo

M126 Piiriviesti, Osuus 6 2.5 km V

Sija Nimi

1. Alisa Hyytidinen
2. Anni Huovinen

2. Siiri Saalo

4. Hilda Kukonlehto
5. Tuuli Liukkonen
6. Ella Himanka

7. Johanna Salonpaa
8. Sanni Kuusinen
9. Aino-Maria Linna
10. Marika Aho

11. Laura Salo

12. Rebekka Liski
13. Elisa Sirvio
Poisjaaneet 1

Seura

Kymeenlaakso
Kainuu 1
Etela-Suomi
Hame 1

Lahti
Keski-Pohjan
Pohjois-Pohj
Hame 2
Pohjois-Pohj
Keski-Suomi
Satakunta
Varsinais-Su
Kainuu 2

6. Anni-Sofia Ankkuri

Sarjaluettelo

Loppuaika

.54,90
.57,10
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.11,40
.11,80
.12,10
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.15,50
.17,20
.20,50
.27,30
.35,60
.54,50
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Etelda-Pohjanmaa

Loppuaika

.15,90
.19,60
.19,60
.22,10
.26,20
.30,70
.38,20
.45,10
.55,00
.06,50
.25,50
.36,30
.51,70
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Eteld-Pohjanmaa

Ero

.02,20
.06,00
.16,50
.16, 90
.17,20
.17, 40
.20, 60
.22,30
.25, 60
.32,40
.40,70
.59, 60

Ero

.03,70
.03,70
.06,20
.10, 30
.14,80
.22,30
.29,20
.39,10
.50,60
.09,60
.20,40
.35,80



